Shannon Murphy
Adam Taylor
Mark Schondelmaier
Shawn Farris
Jeff Cope

Mike Daniels
Richard Newson
John Cosgrove
Derrick Mahoney
Kristi Powell
Chris Moore

Awards are determined by Fundraising Contribution Forms and Special Event Forms submitted by August 31" to the SOKS Office.

2010 Top Guns

Statewide Total: $401,679.19

Agencies raising $3.500+

Capitol Police Department
Douglas County Sheriff’s Office
Emporia Police Department

Franklin County District Attorney’s Office

Franklin County Sheriff’s Office
Hays Police Department
Johnson County Sheriff’s Office
Kansas City, Kansas Police Department
K-State Campus Police Department
Lawrence Police Department
Leawood Police Department
Lenexa Police Department
Lyon County Sheriff’s Office
McPherson Police Department
Merriam Police Department
Olathe Police Department
Ottawa Police Department
Pittsburg Police Department
Pottawatomie County Sheriff’s Office
Prairie Village Police Department
Riley County Police Department
Saline County Sheriff’s Office
Shawnee County Sheriff’s Office
Shawnee Police Department
Topeka Police Department
Wichita Police Department

2010 Individual Top Fundraisers

Lenexa Police Department

Prairie Village Police Department
Emporia Police Department
Leawood Police Department
Lyon County Sheriff’s Office
Merriam Police Department
Johnson County Sheriff’s Office

Kansas City Kansas Police Department

Capitol Police Department
Topeka Police Department
Pittsburg Police Department

$25,375.44
$21,144.20
$14,184.75
$13,472.00
$11,684.75
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,254.00
$7,848.80
$7,713.44
$7,615.08



