

Statewide Total: \$401,679.19

Agencies raising \$3,500+

Capitol Police Department Douglas County Sheriff's Office Emporia Police Department Franklin County District Attorney's Office Franklin County Sheriff's Office Hays Police Department Johnson County Sheriff's Office Kansas City, Kansas Police Department K-State Campus Police Department Lawrence Police Department Leawood Police Department Lenexa Police Department Lyon County Sheriff's Office McPherson Police Department Merriam Police Department Olathe Police Department Ottawa Police Department Pittsburg Police Department Pottawatomie County Sheriff's Office Prairie Village Police Department Riley County Police Department Saline County Sheriff's Office Shawnee County Sheriff's Office Shawnee Police Department Topeka Police Department Wichita Police Department

2010 Individual Top Fundraisers

Shannon Murphy	Lenexa Police Department	\$25,375.44
Adam Taylor	Prairie Village Police Department	\$21,144.20
Mark Schondelmaier	Emporia Police Department	\$14,184.75
Shawn Farris	Leawood Police Department	\$13,472.00
Jeff Cope	Lyon County Sheriff's Office	\$11,684.75
Mike Daniels	Merriam Police Department	\$10,000.00
Richard Newson	Johnson County Sheriff's Office	\$10,000.00
John Cosgrove	Kansas City Kansas Police Department	\$9,254.00
Derrick Mahoney	Capitol Police Department	\$7,848.80
Kristi Powell	Topeka Police Department	\$7,713.44
Chris Moore	Pittsburg Police Department	\$7,615.08